Code Product Page#
ASP Syphone 2
ASN Pulsation Dampner - Snubber 4
AGS Over Load Protector - Gauge Saver 5
AGC Gauge Cock 6
ACP Condensate Port 7
AHD-B Air Header Distributor - Bar stock 8
AHD-P Air Header Distributor - Pipe 9

Connection
Thread Type
Type Code
U U
Coil O
Type Code
SS304 S
SS316 SS
Carbon Steel CS
Type
Schedule 40
Schedule 80
Code
4
8
Male x Male MM
Female x Female FF
Male x Female MF
Type Code
41/4”
3/8” 6
1/2” 8
BSPP G
NPT N
Type Code
Type Code
Thread
Syphone
ARYA CRAFTS & ENGINEERING PVT. LTD.
Instrumentation Valves & Accessories
Note : Dimensions are reference only and are subject to change.
*   for 1/4” x 3/8” 200mm
** for 1/4” x 3/8” 195mm
1/2”x 14 TPI NPT
TUBE SCH 80 1/2”
19.1
145
145
290**
Ø60
1/2”x 14 TPI NPT
SYPHONE ‘PIG TAIL’ TYPE
19.1
170
116.7
19.1
1/2”x 14 TPI NPT
TUBE SCH 80 1/2”
1/2”x 14 TPI NPT 19.1
68.7
225*33
R25
R32
SYPHONE ‘U’ TYPE
ORDERING PROCEDURE
Basic Model: SN / GS
Material of Construction
Type Code
SS304 4
SS316 6
Connection
Type Code
BSP B
NPT N
Type Code
Thread Type
1/4” 4
SN
3/8” 8
1/2” 2
# Also available in Brass.
1/4" BSP M x 1/4" BSP F
1/4" NPT M x 1/4" NPT F
1/2" BSP M x 1/2" BSP F
1/2" NPT M x 1/2" NPT F
A x B
6615.5
20
20 66
66
15.5
C D
66
Pulsation Dampner ( Snubber )
4
Pulsation Dampner (Snubber)
POROUS DAMPENERS
Up to 1000 Kg/
-40°C to 400 C
2Up to 1000 Kg/Cm
-40°C to 400°C
AISI 316 Stainless Steel
Porous metal filter disc
2Cm
APPLICATION
  Hydraulic Machines    Compressors    Process Plants, etc.
SPECIFICATION
Working Pressures
Working Temperature
Working Pressures
Working Temperature
Wetted parts
Principle of operation
NEEDLE DAMPENERS
2 Up to 400 Kg/Cm
-20°C  to 150°C
2 Up to 400 Kg/Cm
-20°C  to 150°C
AISI 316 Stainless Steel
Adjustable needle
DEFINING THE INSTRUMENTS
Instrumentation Valves & Accessories
Note : Dimensions are reference only and are subject to change.
ARYA's innovative manufacturing unit, offers an accessory that will increase the life span of
Pressure instruments. Pulsation Dampeners are designed to protect pressure instruments
from sudden pressure changes and fluctuations of pressuring fluids. Thus sudden pressure
changes are damped before they reach the pressure sensing element to minimize stress on it
and giving longer life. You can use this with any instruments subjected to rapidly fluctuating
pressure or sudden shock pressures.
D
A
Hex 27
LOCK NUT
B
C
5
Over Load Protector (Gauge Saver)
Setting Range
Reset Value
Max. Working Pressure
Operating Temperature
Wetted Parts
2 : 0.2 to 400 Kg/Cm / BAR
: -30% of Set Value
2: 500 Kg/Cm

BSPP G
NPT N
Type Code
1/4” 4
3/8” 6
1/2” 8
Type
Type
Note : Dimensions are reference only and are subject to change.
Are you worried about the process pressure, which is exceeding the specified pressure range
and makes some problems to your pressure instruments? If yes, would like to give you one
solution by the product Gauge Saver. These Gauge Savers are designed to protect pressure
instruments from over pressure exceeding the specified pressure range by sudden &
excessive pressure fluctuation from surge or spike. This device blocks the higher pressure
exceeding the allowed value, until it comes back to normal.
2 2 Note : a,  0.6 Kg/Cm  to 1.6 Kg/Cm Bellow type.
2 2           b,  1.6 Kg/Cm  to 400 Kg/Cm  Standard type.
Over Load Protector ( Gauge Saver )
A
B
C
FEATURES
Bellows, Piston Types
1/4” ,3/8 “, 1/2” BSP/ NPT,
Male x Female
1/4" BSP M x 1/4" BSP F
1/4" NPT M x 1/4" NPT F
1/2" BSP M x 1/2" BSP F
1/2" NPT M x 1/2" NPT F
A x B
6615.5
20
20 66
66
15.5
C D
66
6
DEFINING THE INSTRUMENTS
Instrumentation Valves & Accessories
Note : Dimensions are reference only and are subject to change.
Gauge Cock
FEATURES
Construction
Working Pressure
Testing Pressure
Working Temp.
Design
: Forged or Bar Stock
: Upto 400 psi
: Upto 600 psi
: 10°C to150°C
: Female-Female / Male-Female
CONTAINS
Arya offers accessory, “Gauge Cock” to your pressure gauge to extend the service life of it.
Gauge Cocks are intended to isolate the pressure gauge from  the medium in order to enable
inspection or replacement of the pressure gauge and also to extend the service life of gauge,
where the pressure is continuously  pulsating. In OFF position, the pressure medium is
blocked and pressure gauge system is open to the atmosphere. In ON position, the pressure
gauge is open to the pressure, to the pressure medium. These are available with VENT also
by which the system can be vented and the medium can escape into the atmosphere.
Connection
Material of Construction
ORDERING PROCEDURE
Basic Model: GC
BSPP G
NPT N
Male x Male MM
Female x Female FF
Male x Female MF
Type Code
Brass B
SS304 S

�
�
�
�
Material of construction : Seamless pipes.
Internal volume capacity : 150ml. to 370ml.
Thread connection  : 1/4”, 1/2” or 3/4” NPT.
Internal surface : Smooth & Cleaned
�Max. working pressure  : 1800 PSI.
ØB
LT
Thickness
P
PART No. P Pressure Capacity L B T
3±5%NPT - F Rating PSIG (Internal Vol.)cm mm mm mm
ASC150-4N 1/4” 1800 150 135 50.8 2.5
ASC300-4N 1/4” 1800 300 225 50.8 2.5
ASC400-4N 1/4” 1800 400 290 50.8 2.5
ASC500-4N 1/4” 1800 500 350 50.8 2.5
ASC1000-4N 1/4” 1800 1000 275 88.9 4.6
ASC2250-4N 1/4” 1800 2250 435 120 5.2
ASC3785-4N 1/4” 1800 3785 680 120 5.2
ASC1000-8N 1/2” 1800 1000 275 88.9 4.6
ASC2250-8N 1/2” 1800 2250 435 102 5.2
ASC3785-8N 1/2” 1800 3785 680 102 5.2
ASC1000-12N 3/4” 1800 1000 275 88.9 4.6
ASC2250-12N 3/4” 1800 2250 435 102 5.2
ASC3785-12N 3/4” 1800 3785 680 102 5.2
10
DEFINING THE INSTRUMENTS
Instrumentation Valves & Accessories
Thermowell (Technical Information)